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Daily Schedule

Toddler Program

(Ms. Zenaida, Ms. Nora, Ms. Kaeko & Mr. Walter)

8:30
9:10
9:30
10:00

10:15
10:55
11:.00*
11:45

12:00
12:30

1:.00
3:15
3:30
4.00
4:15
5:00

Drop of f/Wash hands/Free Play

Circle Time & Read Aloud

Wash hands / SNACK

Clean Up, Wash Hands,

Diapering / Potty training

Indoor Free Play & Lessons

Clean Up, Shoes, Walk to Playground

Outdoor Free Play / Indoor Gross Motor

Walk to Classroom, Shoes,

Wash Hands & Read Aloud

LUNCH

Clean Up, Wash Hands,

Diapering / Potty training / Free Play / Reading
NAP

Wake up/Diapering/Potty Training

SNACK & Story

Clean up, Wash Hands

Free Play Indoor/Outdoor

DISMISSAL / LATE CARE (All Purpose Room)

*Inclement Weather: TD to All Purpose Room 11:00 - 12:00



