

## Daily Schedule Toddler Program

(Ms. Zenaida, Ms. Nora, Ms. Kaeko & Mr. Walter)

8:30	Drop off/Wash hands/Free Play
9:10	Circle Time & Read Aloud
9:30	Wash hands / SNACK
10:00	Clean Up, Wash Hands,
	Diapering / Potty training
10:15	Indoor Free Play & Lessons
10:55	Clean Up, Shoes, Walk to Playground
11:00*	Outdoor Free Play / Indoor Gross Motor
11:45	Walk to Classroom, Shoes,
	Wash Hands & Read Aloud
12:00	LUNCH
12:30	Clean Up, Wash Hands,
	Diapering / Potty training / Free Play / Reading
1:00	NAP
3:15	Wake up/Diapering/Potty Training
3:30	SNACK & Story
4:00	Clean up, Wash Hands
4:15	Free Play Indoor/Outdoor
5:00	DISMISSAL / LATE CARE (All Purpose Room)

<sup>\*</sup>Inclement Weather: TD to All Purpose Room 11:00 - 12:00